
OPEN 5D

TAKE THE MONEY & RUNTAKE THE MONEY & RUNTAKE THE MONEY & RUN

SUNDAY, JULY 13, 2025
BARREL RACE

Presented by: 

YOUTH 3D                  -$30
SENIOR 3D- $30

PEEWEE                  -$10

DALE PAHLKE ARENA AT DAKOTA COMMUNITY BANK & TRUST 
RODEO GROUNDS - MANDAN, ND

RUN AT NOON 
 9:30-11:30 TIMESLOTS & EXHIBITIONS

ENTRIES CLOSE AT 11AM DAY OF THE RACE

FUTURITY & DERBY SIDE POTS - $20 ENTRY FEE

3D is 3/4 second splits and 5D is 1/2 second splits. 
 Refer to PASE website for age requirements  of futurity and derby horses.

$10 OFFICE FEE WAIVED FOR MHSC MEMBERS$10 OFFICE FEE WAIVED FOR MHSC MEMBERS

$1,500 
ADDED!

Co-Sanctioned by: 

-$50 ENTRY FEE

$1,300- OPEN$1,300- OPEN
$100 YOUTH & SENIOR EACH$100 YOUTH & SENIOR EACH

8 0 %  P A Y O U T8 0 %  P A Y O U T

   (18 & UNDER) 

(10 & UNDER)


